
Name Organization Email

Laura Snape Batture LLC lsnape@batture-eng.com

Kevin Nunnery Biohabitats knunnery@biohabitats.com

Andrew Doyle Batture LLC adoyle@batture-eng.com

Zach Youngerman HR&A Advisors zyoungerman@hraadvisors.com
Tighe Kirkland Manning tbk@manning.xyz

Julia Marshall Dana Brown Associates jmarshall@danabrownassociates.com

Angela Kyle Play Build angela@playbuild.org

Kristen Battaglia The Olin Studio kbattaglia@theolinstudio.com

James Francisco ARUP James.Francisco@arup.com

Chris Haller Konveio chris.konveio@gmail.com

Gina Ford Agency LP gina@agencylp.com

William Reinhardt Civic Studio wreinhardt@gmail.com

Katie Carter Manning, APC kfc@manning.xyz

Kinni Farve EJES Incorporated kfarve@ejesinc.com

Steve Woods Agency LP steve@agencylp.com

Briana Hensold Agency LP brie@agencylp.com

Garrick Rose BKI grose@bkiusa.com

Danielle Duhe Dana Brown Associates dduhe@danabrownassociates.com

Morgan Thomas Design Workshop mthomas@designworkshop.com

Leilani York Bureau Veritas Leilani.York@bureauveritas.com

Ted Brown Biohabitats  tbrown@biohabitats.com

Bryan Joseph EJES Incorporated JosephBjoseph@ejesinc.com


